GAL22V10/883
High Performance E2CMOS PLD
Generic Array Logic™
1
2 28
N
C
I/C

Note: Lattice Semiconductor recognizes the trend in military device procurement towards
using SMD compliant devices, as such, ordering by this number is recommended.
GAL22V10 Ordering Information (MIL-STD-883 and SMD)
Part Number Description
#gniredrO
dpT
)sn(
usT
)sn(
ocT
)sn(
ccI
)Am( egakcaP 388-DTS-LIM #DMS
01 6 7 051 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL01-D01V22LAG AL6014898-2695
051 CCLniP-82 388/RL01-D01V22LAG A36014898-2695
51 21 8 051 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL51-D01V22LAG AL3014898-2695
051 CCLniP-82 388/RL51-D01V22LAG A33014898-2695
02 71 51 051 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL02-D01V22LAG AL2014898-2695
051 CCLniP-82 388/RL02-D01V22LAG A32014898-2695
52 02 02 051 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL52-D01V22LAG AL4014898-2695
03 52 02 051 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL03-D01V22LAG AL1014898-2695